Product datasheet

Waste compactors

Rollback series

Key features

Compacts all non-hazardous waste
Air or electrically operated

Hydraulic operated roll back top for
easy loading and unloading

2" deep drip pan with drain

In-bag compaction at a 5:1 safety ratio

Food grinder attachment or filter
available

Crusher available

OEG’s ENVVIROPAK rollback series compactors provide safe, simple, and
reliable solutions for compacting non-hazardous waste. Operator safety

is prioritised with all moving parts being completely enclosed, while the
hydraulically operated slow-release door ensures efficient waste removal
and a drip pan ensures clean removal of any excess liquid. Drum crushing is
seamlessly performed within the chamber without the need for an adaptor.

ABS

Can't find what you are looking for? Please check exact specifications with your
local representative when ordering.

Contact our global sales team at enviropak.sales@oegoffshore.com or
visit our website to find your regional representative at www.oeg.group

Imperial | International/US standard

Unit model Model 3000RB Model 4000RB Model 5000RB
Capacity 30 ft3 40 ft3 50 ft®
Dimensions (HxWxD - in) N3 x51x92” 113 x 60 x 91" M x62x93”
Deck space 31ft? 35 ft? 35 ft?

Weight 3,030 Ibs 3,800 Ibs 4,010 Ibs
Compaction force 60,000 Ibs 60,000 Ibs 60,000 Ibs

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.



Product datasheet
Waste compactors

Rollback series

Imperial | International/US standard

Unit model

Electrical rating

Air requirement

Cycle time

Metric | International standard

Unit model

Capacity

Dimensions (HxWWxD - mm)

Deck space

Weight

Compaction force

Electrical rating

Air requirement

Cycle time

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.

Model 3000RB

5HP
156.5/7.8 AMPS

100PSI /175CFM

60 seconds

Model 3000RB

0.85 m®

2,692 x1,299 x 2,337 mm

2.88 m?

1,377 kg

27,216 kg

5HP
15.5/7.8 AMPS

100PSI /175CFM

60 seconds

Model 4000RB

5HP
15.5/7.8 AMPS

100PSI /175CFM

60 seconds

Model 4000RB

114 m3

2,871x1524 x 2,312 mm

3.25m?

1,724 kg

27216 kg

5HP
15.5/7.8 AMPS

100PSI /175CFM

60 seconds

Model 5000RB

5HP
15.5/7.8 AMPS

100PSI/175CFM

60 seconds

Model 5000RB

142 m?

2,820 x1,575 x 2,337 mm

3.25m?

1,822 kg

27,216 kg

5HP
15.5/7.8 AMPS

100PSI /175CFM

60 seconds



